LOCATION: Montogomery County Community College
DREXEL DEGREE NAME: B.S. in Business Admin.,major in General Business

COMMUNITY COLLEGE DEGREE NAME: A.S. in Business Administration

Contact: Brian Ellis
Email: bre23@drexel.edu
Phone: 215.895.1065

COURSES TAKEN AS A COMMUNITY COLLEGE STUDENT AT MONTGOMERY COUNTY COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Year 1
Fall

Spring
Summer

Year 2
Fall

Spring

Summer

Credits/Term

ENG 101 English Composition

CIS 110 Management Info Sytems

MAT 140 Finite Math for Busn

ACC 111 Accouinting Principles |

ECO 121 Macroeconomics

3.0CR 3.0CR 3.0CR 3.0CR 3.0CR
ENG 102 English Composition |l Elective Core Goal 13 and 6 (meets both) MAT 142 Calculus for Business ACC 112 Accounting Principles Il ECO 122 Microeconomics
3.0CR 3.0CR 3.0CR 3.0CR 3.0CR

Elective Core Goal 1b Oral Communicatid

Elective Core Goal 12 and 7 (meets both)

Elective Core Goal 8 Physical and Life Science

MGT 111 Principles of Management

MAT 131 Statistics |

3.0 CR 3.0 CR 4.0 CR 3.0 CR 3.0 CR
ACC 150 Legal Envir of Business Elective MKT 111 Principles of Marketing Elective Core Goal 10 MAT 132 Statistics Il
3.0 CR 3.0 CR 3.0 CR 3.0 CR 3.0 CR

*Please follow the program of study as established by Montgomery County Community College, however the above courses are required for transfer to this BS Degree.

COURSES TAKEN AS A DREXEL STUDENT

Year 3
Fall

Winter
Spring
Summer

Year 4
Fall

Winter
Spring

Summer

MIS 200: Mgmt Info. Systems ORGB 300: Organizational Behavior COOP 101 MKTG Elective Il English Literature Elective
4.0 CR 4.0 CR 0CR 40CR 3.0CR
MKTG Elective | ORGB Elective | INTB 200: International Business History Elective
4.0 CR 4.0 CR 4.0 CR 3.0 CR
ORGB 320

CO-OP 4.0 CR
FIN 301: Intro. To Finance ORGB 420: Negotiations & Conflict Resolution [Chemistry or Physics Fine Arts
4.0 CR 4.0 CR 3.0CR 3.0 CR
INTB Elective MIS Elective PSY 101: Intro. To Psychology COM 270: Business Communications
4.0 CR 4.0 CR 3.0CR 3.0 CR
OPM 200: Operations Mgmt. UNIV B101 MIS Elective General Education Elective General Education Elective
4.0 CR 1.0 CR 4.0CR 3.0CR 3.0CR
MGMT 450: Strategy & Competitive Adva|BLAW Elective General Education Elective General Education Elective
4.0 CR 4.0 CR 3.0CR 3.0CR

** Course offerings are subject to change.

Non-major specific Drexel classes

Major specific Drexel classes

Classes taken at CC

Co-op

15.0 CR

15.0 CR

16.0 CR

15.0 CR

15.0 CR

15.0 CR

4.0 CR

0.0 CR

14.0 CR

14.0 CR

15.0 CR

14.0 CR

61 CC credits transfers to 89 Drexel University Credits
91 Drexel quarter credits offered at Drexel@MCCC

0 CR

MCCC

MCCC

MCCC

MCCC

DU

DU

DU

DU

DU

DU

DU

DU



