LOCATION: Montogomery County Community College
DREXEL DEGREE NAME: B.S. in Business Admin., major in General Business COMMUNITY COLLEGE DEGREE NAME: A.S. in Business Administration

Contact: Brian Ellis Email: bre23@drexel.edu Phone: 215.895.1065

<u>ar 1</u>				1			
II	ENG 101 English Composition	CIS 110 Management Info Sytems	MAT 140 Finite Math for Busn	ACC 111 Accouinting Principles I	ECO 121 Macroeconomics		
	3.0 CR	3.0 CR	3.0 CR	3.0 CR	3.0 CR	15.0 CR	MC
pring	ENG 102 English Composition II	Elective Core Goal 13 and 6 (meets both)	MAT 142 Calculus for Business	ACC 112 Accounting Principles II	ECO 122 Microeconomics		
	3.0 CR	3.0 CR	3.0 CR	3.0 CR	3.0 CR	15.0 CR	M
mmer							
<u>r 2</u>						-	
all		catic Elective Core Goal 12 and 7 (meets both)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	MGT 111 Principles of Management	MAT 131 Statistics I		
	3.0 CR	3.0 CR	4.0 CR	3.0 CR	3.0 CR	16.0 CR	М
pring	ACC 150 Legal Envir of Business	Elective	MKT 111 Principles of Marketing	Elective Core Goal 10	MAT 132 Statistics II		
	3.0 CR	3.0 CR	3.0 CR	3.0 CR	3.0 CR	15.0 CR	Μ
3	S TAKEN AS A DREXEL S		COOR 101	MKTC Floative II	English Literatura Elective		
all	MIS 200: Mgmt Info. Systems	ORGB 300: Organizational Behavior	COOP 101	MKTG Elective II	English Literature Elective		
	4.0 CR	4.0 CR	0 CR	4.0 CR	3.0 CR	15.0 CR	
Vinter	MKTG Elective I	ORGB Elective I	INTB 200: International Business	History Elective			
	4.0 CR	4.0 CR	4.0 CR	3.0 CR		15.0 CR	
pring		ORGB 320					
	CO-OP	4.0 CR				4.0 CR	
nmer						0.0 CR	
r 4							
all	FIN 301: Intro. To Finance	ORGB 420: Negotiations & Conflict Resolution	Chemistry or Physics	Fine Arts			
	4.0 CR	4.0 CR	3.0 CR	3.0 CR		14.0 CR	
ter	INTB Elective	MIS Elective	PSY 101: Intro. To Psychology	COM 270: Business Communications			
	4.0 CR	4.0 CR	3.0 CR	3.0 CR		14.0 CR	
	OPM 200: Operations Mgmt.	UNIV B101	MIS Elective	General Education Elective	General Education Elective		
ing	4.0 CR	1.0 CR	4.0 CR	3.0 CR	3.0 CR	15.0 CR	
ing		dua BLAW Elective	General Education Elective	General Education Elective		_	
	MGMT 450: Strategy & Competitive A	uval DEAW Elective		3.0 CR		14.0 CR	
	MGMT 450: Strategy & Competitive A 4.0 CR	4.0 CR	3.0 CR	3.0 GIV			
ing nmer		4.0 CR	3.0 CR	j on			
	4.0 CR	4.0 CR	3.0 CR	5.0 GK	61 CC credits transfers to 89 I	Drexel University Credits	
•	## Course offerings are subject to co	4.0 CR	3.0 CR	5.0 OK	61 CC credits transfers to 89 I		